
Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ PEDRALONGA
TROFEO

NUOTA IN 
OGLIASTRA

CAGLIARI
POETTO

CANNIGIONE TOT

1 Marongiu Giovanni Sport Full Time - Sassari 40 30 70

2 Rivano Mirko ssd. Antares - Iglesias 25 25 50

Ratto Marco Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 60 60

Secci Federico Promogest Coop - Cagliari 50 50

Pazzola Emanuele Ottavio Sport Full Time - Sassari 20 20

Tuveri Alessandro Esperia asd - Cagliari 20 20

Sannino Francesco Aquatic team freedom ssd 15 15

Zorcolo Nicola Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10 10

Carucci Ivan Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 5 5

Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ PEDRALONGA
TROFEO

NUOTA IN 
OGLIASTRA

CAGLIARI
POETTO

CANNIGIONE TOT

1 Zucca Valeria All Together Coop.Soc. 30 25 55

Cocco Elena Atlantide ssd - Elmas 30 30

Mascia Matilde Atlantide ssd - Elmas 20 20

Piredda Laura Fernanda All Together Coop.Soc. 20 20

Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
ARANCI

PULA
TROFEO
S. ELIA

NUOTA IN
OGLIASTRA

3000
SOTTO LA 

TORRE

RARI NANTES
CAGLIARI

PORTO
TORRES

TOT

1 Rivano Mirko ssd. Antares - Iglesias 12 15 27 18 21 18 99

1 Soi Claudio Esperia asd - Cagliari 33 39 27 99

3 Lugas Matteo Esperia asd - Cagliari 39 39 78

4 Tuveri Alessandro Esperia asd - Cagliari 6 18 21 27 72

4 Cabula Francesco Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 21 18 33 72

6 Giacobbe Giorgio Esperia asd - Cagliari 21 27 15 63

7 Celli Alessandro Esperia asd - Cagliari 27 33 60

8 Fenucciu Francesco Promogest Coop - Cagliari 15 39 54

9 Serra Michele Esperia asd - Cagliari 9 33 42

10 Delogu Tommaso Sport Full Time - Sassari 18 12 30

11 Artizzu Daniele Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 9 9 3 24

12 Mulliri Cristian Atlantide ssd - Elmas 12 3 3 18

12 Zorcolo Nicola Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 12 6 18

14 Sannino Francesco Aquatic team freedom ssd 3 12 15

15 Mallus Alessandro Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3 3 9

15 Porcu Anthony All Together Coop.Soc. 6 3 9

15 Poddie Leonardo Atlantide ssd - Elmas 6 3 9

15 Boi Nicola Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 3 6 9

19 Medved Michele Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3 6

19 Angioni Marco Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 3 3 6

Marongiu Giovanni Sport Full Time - Sassari 30 30

Pazzola Emanuele Ottavio Sport Full Time - Sassari 24 24

Desogus Matteo Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 21 21

Iannuzzelli Andrea Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 15 15

Capotosti Matteo Luna Socio Culturale asd 15 15

Tore Michele ssd. Antares - Iglesias 9 9

Secci Federico Promogest Coop - Cagliari 9 9

Agus Alessandro Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 9 9
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Aresu Sergio ssd. Antares - Iglesias 6 6

Verano Riccardo Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Tolu Antonio Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Squarzoni Mattia Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Soru Federico Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Sole Edoardo Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Schirru Daniele Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 3 3

Pisu Sergio Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 3 3

Pagani Mattia Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Masala Davide Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 3 3

Lobina Nicolas Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3 3

De Martis Luca Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Cossa Matteo Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3 3

PAG. 2

Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
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1 Montisci Sara Gioia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 27 33 27 39 126

2 Zucca Valeria All Together Coop.Soc. 15 18 15 15 30 39 117

3 Mascia Matilde Atlantide ssd - Elmas 27 21 27 75

4 Carta Giulia Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 33 36 69

5 Toselli Morgana ssd. Antares - Iglesias 12 15 27 54

6 Piredda Laura Fernanda All Together Coop.Soc. 6 9 9 9 12 45

7 Cardinale Silvia ssd. Antares - Iglesias 18 18 36

8 Esciana Alice Atlantide ssd - Elmas 15 18 33

9 Perda Martina ssd. Antares - Iglesias 9 21 30

10 Pibiri Giulia Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 3 3 9 3 18

11 Scanu Claudia All Together Coop.Soc. 3 3 6 12

12 Locci Angelica Atlantide ssd - Elmas 6 3 9

12 Ambu Benedetta Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 6 9

14 Sedda Nadia Maria Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3 6

Argiolas Beatrice Esperia asd - Cagliari 39 39

Depalmas Giada Sport Full Time - Sassari 33 33

Cossu Maria Domenica Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 33 33

Cocco Elena Atlantide ssd - Elmas 24 24

Montisci Alessia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 21 21

Fanunza Camilla Promogest Coop - Cagliari 21 21

Capra Agostini Chiara Esperia asd - Cagliari 21 21

Oggianu Elisa Aquatic team freedom ssd 15 15

Saba Giulia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 12 12

Macis Agnese Ludovica Atlantide ssd - Elmas 12 12

Derosas Ginevra Aquatic team freedom ssd 12 12

Demuro Noela Aquatic team freedom ssd 9 9

Ruggeri Ilaria Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 6 6

Loi Martina Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 6 6

Virdis Giorgia Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Pretta Anna Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Matteu Alice ssd. Antares - Iglesias 3 3

Lai Sara Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Holzberger Alessia Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Ghironi Giulia Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3

Gagliardini Irene Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 3 3

Ferrai Martina Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
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SAN 
TEODORO
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1 Rivano Mirko ssd. Antares - Iglesias 10 22 12 44

2 Soi Claudio Esperia asd - Cagliari 26 16 42

3 Marongiu Giovanni Sport Full Time - Sassari 14 20 34

4 Giacobbe Giorgio Esperia asd - Cagliari 18 8 26

4 Pazzola Emanuele Ottavio Sport Full Time - Sassari 16 10 26

6 Serra Michele Esperia asd - Cagliari 6 12 18

7 Tore Michele ssd. Antares - Iglesias 8 8 16

8 Sannino Francesco Aquatic team freedom ssd 2 6 6 14

9 Aresu Sergio ssd. Antares - Iglesias 10 2 12

10 Angioni Marco Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 2 4 6

11 Boi Nicola Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 2 2 4

Cabula Francesco Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 26 26

Fenucciu Francesco Promogest Coop - Cagliari 22 22

Zorcolo Nicola Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 18 18

Sanna Matteo ssd. Antares - Iglesias 14 14

Caredda Thomas ssd. Antares - Iglesias 12 12

Celli Alessandro Esperia asd - Cagliari 12 12

Delogu Tommaso Sport Full Time - Sassari 8 8

Secci Federico Promogest Coop - Cagliari 8 8

De Giudici Stefano Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 6 6

Mallus Alessandro Atlantide ssd - Elmas 4 4

Tuveri Alessandro Esperia asd - Cagliari 4 4

Artizzu Daniele Atlantide ssd - Elmas 2 2

Meteora Matteo Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 2 2

Pieroni Francesco Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 2 2

Pinna Mattia Sport Full Time - Sassari 2 2

Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
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ARANCI
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TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
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SAN 
TEODORO
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1 De Santis Carla Sport Full Time - Sassari 22 26 48

2 Gosmino Agnese Teresa Sport Full Time - Sassari 10 12 10 14 46

3 Montisci Sara Gioia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 18 24 42

4 Toselli Morgana ssd. Antares - Iglesias 8 12 4 12 36

4 Zucca Valeria All Together Coop.Soc. 18 18 36

6 Depalmas Giada Sport Full Time - Sassari 16 14 30

7 Montisci Alessia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 14 8 22

8 Oggianu Elisa Aquatic team freedom ssd 8 10 18

9 Piredda Laura Fernanda All Together Coop.Soc. 4 8 12

10 Derosas Ginevra Aquatic team freedom ssd 6 4 10

11 Demuro Noela Aquatic team freedom ssd 2 6 8

12 Matteu Alice ssd. Antares - Iglesias 2 2 2 6

13 Angioni Maria Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 2 2 4

Campus Michela Sport Full Time - Sassari 22 22

Saba Giulia Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 20 20

Caria Veronica Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 16 16

Esciana Alice Atlantide ssd - Elmas 10 10

Mura Francesca Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 6 6

Piras Silvia Esperia asd - Cagliari 6 6

Perda Martina ssd. Antares - Iglesias 4 4

Pibiri Giulia Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 4 4

Cardinale Silvia ssd. Antares - Iglesias 2 2

Elisei Sofia Sport Full Time - Sassari 2 2

Scanu Claudia All Together Coop.Soc. 2 2
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